Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
2-9 www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
FRM220-CH02M & CH02M-2  FRM220-CH02/NMC
NMC Card (Not included)
(Remote Management)
Power Jack
12 VDC

C
hassis
How to order
                                                      Power Type
FRM220 – CH02/NMC –
Example: FRM220 – CH02/NMC– AD
FRM220 – –
Example: FRM220 – CH01–AD
Model Name Slot NMC
Card Slot
Console
Port
Adapter Type Power Built-In Type
Cooling Fan Fan-less Power Module
100~240VAC to 12VDC 100~240VAC 18~72VDC Dual Power
100~240VAC & 18~72VDC
CH01 1 12W
CH01-AC 1 12W
CH01-DC 1 12W
CH01-AD 1 12W/12W
CH01M-AC 1 12W
CH01M-DC 1 12W
CH01M-AD 1 12W/12W
CH02 2  30W
CH02M-AC 2 30W
CH02M-DC 2 30W
CH02M-AD 2 30W/30W
CH02M-2-AC 2 12W
CH02M-2-DC 2 12W
CH02M-2-AD 2 12W/12W
CH02/NMC-AC 2 30W
CH02/NMC-DC 2 30W
CH02/NMC-AD 2 30W/30W
CH04A-AC 4 65W
CH04A-DC 4 50W
CH04A-AD 4 65W/50W
FRM220 Standalone Selection Table
 DIP Switch Configuration Order:CH01 and CH02
 Local Console Management Order: CH01M, CH02M and CH02M-2.
"M" means the chassis with Console Management.